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82815283480011335 0167904MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC 12/08/22 01/23/23 06 01/23/23P 10-066829 16,561.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 16,561.2006 01/23/23

Total Check Number...066829 16,561.20 0.0016,561.20

76659- SHEILA JONES0010120 0167925ACCG 01/19/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23PS 10-066830 215.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 215.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066830 215.00 0.00215.00

11FN-F4HH-JFYK - JANUARY 20230011201 0167963AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 01/01/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066831 5,922.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 676.7207 01/26/23
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 300.9107 01/26/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 3,546.2707 01/26/23
100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 590.2307 01/26/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 172.7707 01/26/23
100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 355.1007 01/26/23
100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 64.9907 01/26/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 183.8107 01/26/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 12.9907 01/26/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 19.0507 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066831 5,922.84 0.005,922.84

8975720000552 0167321ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 11/15/22 01/26/23 05 01/26/23P 10-066832 168.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 168.9205 12/14/22

8982390000552 0167322ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 11/18/22 01/26/23 05 01/26/23P 10-066832 89.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 89.1805 12/14/22

Total Check Number...066832 258.10 0.00258.10

99790010679 0167927AUDIT FIRE PROTECTION 01/10/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066833 575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 575.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066833 575.00 0.00575.00

23-0090010558 0167949BEAR CREEK REPORTING 01/10/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066834 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066834 200.00 0.00200.00

DAVID YOUNG0008306 0167920BILLY NORRIS 01/19/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066835 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066835 175.00 0.00175.00

INV18597780000814 0167938BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC 01/09/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066836 75.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 75.2201 01/26/23
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Total Check Number...066836 75.22 0.0075.22

26230010385 0167915BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 12/07/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066837 126.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 126.2006 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066837 126.20 0.00126.20

INV-1218650011475 0167966BRIGHTLY SOFTWARE,INC 08/16/22 01/26/23 02 01/26/23P 10-066838 2,595.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522250 Roads And Bridges Software Fees 2,595.4102 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066838 2,595.41 0.002,595.41

11560010323 0167953BULLDOG GYM, LLC 01/18/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066839 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 400.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066839 400.00 0.00400.00

MILEAGE REIM: MACON0005352 0167922CAROLE E. NORRIS 01/20/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066840 47.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 47.9501 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066840 47.95 0.0047.95

ENERGY EXCISE TAX: DEC 20220001250 0167907CITY OF MONTICELLO 12/31/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066841 528.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello 528.8606 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066841 528.86 0.00528.86

ENERGY EXCISE TAX FOR DEC 20220008799 0167908CITY OF SHADY DALE 12/31/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066842 64.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale 64.7606 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066842 64.76 0.0064.76

94900010528 0167933CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/13/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066843 3,051.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,051.8601 01/26/23

94880010528 0167934CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/06/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066843 2,760.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,760.2401 01/26/23

94860010528 0167909CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 12/30/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066843 2,777.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,777.7106 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066843 8,589.81 0.008,589.81

038708386X2301070009586 0167948DIRECTV 01/21/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066844 101.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 101.9901 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066844 101.99 0.00101.99

I-1633-10010329 0167914ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 12/24/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066845 99.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 99.0006 01/26/23
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Total Check Number...066845 99.00 0.0099.00

2022-T-5640010019 0167918FIERMAN LAW FIRM 01/19/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066846 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0001 01/26/23

2022-T-5150010019 0167919FIERMAN LAW FIRM 01/19/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066846 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066846 200.00 0.00200.00

JANUARY 20230009495 0167941FOLDS, TARGIE 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066847 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3301 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066847 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

VIRTUAL SEMINAR: LYNN BENTLEY0002222 0167924GAAO 01/19/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066848 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 75.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066848 75.00 0.0075.00

JASPER COUNTY CLERK-2023 DUES0011090 0167926GEORGIA COUNTY CLERKS ASSOC 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066849 40.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 40.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066849 40.00 0.0040.00

20230050010658 0167923GLAZE, RONNIE 01/15/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066850 1,250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 1,250.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066850 1,250.00 0.001,250.00

HEALTH DEPT 1.3.230009012 0167957JASCO PLUMBING 01/03/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066851 378.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 378.0007 01/26/23

JACKSON LAKE FIRE DEPT 1.13.230009012 0167958JASCO PLUMBING 01/13/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066851 612.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 612.0007 01/26/23

HEALTH DEPT 1.13.230009012 0167959JASCO PLUMBING 01/13/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066851 276.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 276.0007 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066851 1,266.00 0.001,266.00

JANUARY 20230008345 0167942JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066852 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3301 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066852 708.33 0.00708.33

ENCOUNTER #10508060003900 0167930JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/04/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066853 921.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 921.4501 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066853 921.45 0.00921.45
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ENCOUNTER # 10507960003900 0167931JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/04/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23PS 10-066854 370.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 370.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066854 370.00 0.00370.00

ENCOUNTER # 10508710003900 0167932JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/05/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23PS 10-066855 1,342.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,342.3001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066855 1,342.30 0.001,342.30

600034670003900 0167951JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/05/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23PS 10-066856 32.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 32.7801 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066856 32.78 0.0032.78

GAS REIM0011380 0167955JONES, DERRICK 01/01/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066857 44.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531270 County Extension Service Vehicles- Gas 44.3601 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066857 44.36 0.0044.36

218950004320 0167960LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 01/10/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066858 119.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 119.0007 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066858 119.00 0.00119.00

61910010701 0167950LRC PROMOTIONS, LLC 01/17/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066859 360.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 360.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066859 360.00 0.00360.00

FAMILY TREATMENT COURT 12.13.220009320 0167911MCCURLEY, SANDY 12/13/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066860 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0006 01/26/23

COURT REPORTERS0009320 0167912MCCURLEY, SANDY 12/21/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066860 233.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 233.7506 01/26/23

FAMILY TREATMENT COURT 12.27.220009320 0167913MCCURLEY, SANDY 12/27/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066860 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 50.0006 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066860 308.75 0.00308.75

4341000004898 0167935MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/09/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066861 28.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 28.7601 01/26/23

4341010004898 0167936MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/09/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066861 4.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4.7501 01/26/23

4340050004898 0167937MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/06/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066861 41.84 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 41.8401 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066861 75.35 0.0075.35

2004320011483 0167943NATIONAL SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION 01/01/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066862 142.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 142.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066862 142.00 0.00142.00

496260005351 0167917NEWTON CO BD OF COMMISSIONERS 12/21/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066863 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572060 Other Sources/(uses) Conservation Salary 750.0006 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066863 750.00 0.00750.00

ACCT 4594 439128.10005391 0167944OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066864 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066864 32.00 0.0032.00

2864235800010010024 0167961ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/13/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066865 109.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 109.6207 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066865 109.62 0.00109.62

JASP-TGRI100221   THOMAS GRIGGS0011463 0167905PIEDMONT HOSPITALIST PHYS 11/28/22 01/26/23 05 01/26/23P 10-066866 84.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.4705 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066866 84.47 0.0084.47

JASP-TGRI100221  THOMAS GRIGGS0011464 0167906PIEDMONT NEWTON HOSPITAL 11/14/22 01/26/23 05 01/26/23P 10-066867 9.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 9.4405 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066867 9.44 0.009.44

600034340006044 0167929PRIMARY CARE CENTER 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066868 2,844.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,844.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066868 2,844.00 0.002,844.00

351420009519 0167946PRINTABILITY 01/05/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066869 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 120.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066869 120.00 0.00120.00

1068757620003086 0167962RICOH USA, INC 01/17/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066870 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2707 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066870 146.27 0.00146.27

50664577670009605 0167952RICOH USA, INC 01/01/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066871 74.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 74.8101 01/26/23
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Total Check Number...066871 74.81 0.0074.81

FREDERICK HILL0008961 0167921SATTERLEY, TOM 01/17/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066872 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066872 175.00 0.00175.00

0572738-IN0006329 0167910SIRCHIE 12/29/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066873 168.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 168.7606 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066873 168.76 0.00168.76

TOILET REPAIR REIM0011484 0167954SMITH, JOHN S. 01/18/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066874 44.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 44.9001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066874 44.90 0.0044.90

4324440009416 0167945SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/10/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066875 302.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 302.1401 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066875 302.14 0.00302.14

582991-202212-10010447 0167947TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 01/01/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066876 170.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 170.2001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066876 170.20 0.00170.20

914460007297 0167916VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/06/22 01/26/23 06 01/26/23P 10-066877 106.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531240 Recreation Natural - Propane Gas 106.5906 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066877 106.59 0.00106.59

JANUARY 20230008397 0167940WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, INC 01/26/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066878 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066878 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

JREC23HOOPSWK40010361 0167965WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 01/23/23 01/26/23 07 01/26/23P 10-066879 550.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 550.0007 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066879 550.00 0.00550.00

37352480009714 0167956XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 01/12/23 01/26/23 01 01/26/23P 10-066880 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6001 01/26/23

Total Check Number...066880 102.60 0.00102.60

56,515.79Grand Total 0.0056,515.79
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 066829-066880

Select Options
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Sort Options
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Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01
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YES
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